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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

       RFP for Airport Security Consulting and Specialized 

       Safety/Security Service at O’Hare and Midway  Procurement Specialist: Jezieel Cortes  

Project Name: International Airports. 

        

 

Specification No: 132421      Lead Department:  Aviation 
 

Conference Date:4/15/2016    Conference Location: AAB Conf. Room #1  

           10150 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, Il 60666 
 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Ruth Wedster rwedster@chicagocelticsecurity.com Celtic Security 773-230-0643 

Adam Johnson adamj@p4global.com The Protection Group 773-597-8376 

Steve Vitale steven.vitale@securitasinc.com Securitas Security USA Inc 312-282-7270 

Phil Peterson philip.peterson@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corp 312-697-3647 

Mike McMurray michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corp 312-697-3653 

Pat Doherty pdoherty@chicagocelticsecurity.com Celtic Security 773-230-0643 

Mark Shellady mark.shellady@siemens.com Siemens 847-493-7893 

Henry Krysik henry.krysik@siemens.com Siemens 847-493-7804 

Marco Garza mgarza@federalsignal.com Federal Signal 708-587-3027 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Adam Burgess aburgess@jwicorporated.com JWI J.A.Watts Inc 312-997-3720 

Kevin Collins kevin.collins@usa.g4s.com G4S Secure Integration 630-379-1401 

Judith Smith pagesecurity@msn.com Page Security 773-239-5256 

Kenneth McGhee ken.mcghee@claridigm.com Claridigm Inc 773-609-0646 

George Vickas george@airportsafetytraining.com Asset LLC  

Cassandra Vickas cassie@airportsecuritytraining.com Asset LLC  

Rudy Medrano security@rfmsecurity.info RM Global Security Consultants 630-669-2758 

Doug Blanchard d.blanchard@cotterconsulting.com Cotter Consulting 773-894-3796 

Erin Manning emanning@sdicolutions.com SDI Consulting 773-462-5024 

Donald Zoufal don@crowznestconsultin.com Crowznest Consulting Inc 773-655-3738 

Stephanie Sladek stephanie.sladek@alliedbarton.com Allied Barton 312-755-0200 

Mike Beck mike.beck@alliedbarton.com Allied Barton 312-517-8960 

Michael Weis mweis@citconsulting.org CTI Consulting 773-894-5967 

Cyle R. Cantrell cyle.cantrell@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker Intl 312-575-3943 



 Page 3 of 4 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Mark Bodily michael.bodily@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker Intl 208-881-3043 

Christi Duffy christi@faithgroupllc.com Faith Group LLC 612-869-0878 

Alex Mrowiec amrowiec@ifpcworldwide.com IFPC Worldwide Inc 773-714-9090 

James Fruin jfruin@ifpcworldwide.com IFPC Worldwide Inc 773-714-9090 

Ray Garza ray.garza@cticonsutling.org CTI Consulting 301-528-8591 

Christopher Payne cpayne@rossbar.com Ross & Baruzzi 314-918-8383 

Anthony D’Angelo adangelo@unitedhq.com United Security Services Inc 312-922-8558 

Adrian Autry aautry@g2-partner.com G2 Security LLC 847-274-6252 

Andrew Gilmour andrew@gs-partners.com GS Security LLC 312-854-2464 

Jim Laskero jlaskero@jwincorporated.com JWI J.A.Watts Inc 630-816-6336 

Bruce A Johnson ispinc@hotmail.com Integrity Security Personnel 708-305-4512 

Carl Gutierrez ctt3221@gmail.com Integrity Security Personnel 630-877-3221 

Henry Page pagesecurity@msn.net Page Security Inc 773-239-5256 

John F Boyle john@clearlp.com Clear LP 312-487-1910 
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Mohammed Khan mkhan@catconsult.com Catalyst Consulting Group  773-988-5720 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org  COC Dept of Procurement 312-744-9842 

Michelle Yokoyama michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org COC Dept of Aviation 773-894-3046 

Paulette White Paulette.white@cityofchicago.org COC Dept of Aviation 773-686-3582 
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